
SMP Exhibitor Order Form
SMP is proud to serve as the in-house 
provider for Audio Visual Services at 
the Seminole Hard Rock Hotel & Casino 
Hollywood.

Seminole Media Productions
6365 Taft Street
Hollywood, FL 33024

Voice: (954) 797-2415

SHOW NAME:	 START DATE:                          END DATE:  	 #SHOW DAYS:

 

COMPANY NAME:	 DELIVERY DATE/TIME:	 PICK-UP DATE/TIME:	

ON-SITE CONTACT NAME:	 ON-SITE CONTACT PHONE#:	 ROOM/EXHIBIT BOOTH #:

STREET ADDRESS:	 CITY & STATE:	 ZIP CODE:

TELEPHONE NUMBER:	 ORDERED BY:	 EMAIL ADDRESS (PLEASE PRINT):

	 Day Rate	 Qty.	 #Days		  Day Rate	 Qty.	 #Days

Video Equipment 
Units includes a 6’ HDMI 
cable and stand.

32” Flat Monitor

40-43” Monitor

55” Monitor 

70” Monitor

86” Monitor

Monitor Floor Stand

** ALL Monitors DO NOT Include A 
Floor Stand

Please note any cabling or product requests not listed here. All pricing is based on availability and subject to change
Please email your orders to
SMPAV@SEMTRIBE.COM

954-797-2415

Audio Equipment 

Powered Speaker

Lighting

LED up lights 

Laptops

PC Laptop

Misc.

25’ AC Cord & Power Strip

$125.00

$165.00

$300.00

$670.00

$950.00

$60.00

$250.00

$50.00

$250.00

$30.00

All orders incur a 24% equipment service charge plus a 7% sales tax .

This exhibitor form is solely a request for items; a formal SMP estimate will be provided 
upon receipt of your e-mailed order request. Only a processed SMP order with client 

signature and form of payment will confirm the items requested. Thank you!

mailto:smpav%40semtribe.com?subject=
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