

Seminole Media Productions 6365 Taft Street Hollywood, FL 33024

Voice: (954) 797-2415

## **SMP Exhibitor Order Form**



SMP is proud to serve as the in-house provider for Audio Visual Services at the Seminole Hard Rock Hotel & Casino Hollywood.

SHOW NAME:				START DAT	E:	END DATE:	#SHOW DAYS:	#SHOW DAYS:		
COMPANY NAME:				DELIVERY DATE/TIME:		PICK-UP DATE/TIME:				
ON-SITE CONTACT NAME:				ON-SITE CONTACT PHONE#:			ROOM/EXHIBIT BOOTH #:			
STREET ADDRESS:				CITY & STATE:			ZIP CODE:			
TELEPHONE NUMBER:				ORDERED BY:			EMAIL ADDRESS (PLEASE PRINT):			
	Day Rate	Qty.	#Day	/S			Day Rate	Qty.	#Days	
Video Equipment Units includes a 6' HDMI cable and stand.					Audio Ed	quipment				
32" Flat Monitor	\$125.00				Powered S	Speaker	\$250.00			
40-43" Monitor	\$165.00									
55" Monitor	\$300.00				<u>Lighting</u>	<u>Lighting</u>				
70" Monitor	\$670.00				LED up lights		\$50.00			
86" Monitor	\$950.00									
Monitor Floor Stand	\$60.00				Laptops					
					PC Laptop	1	\$250.00			
					Misc.					
** ALL Monitors DO NOT Include A Floor Stand					25' AC Cor	d & Power Strip	\$30.00			
Please note any cabling or product requests not listed here.				All pricing is based on availability and subject to change  Please email your orders to  SMPAV@SEMTRIBE.COM  954-797-2415						
					All orders incur a 24% equipment service charge plus a 7% sales tax .					
					This exhibitor form is solely a request for items; a formal SMP estimate will be provided upon receipt of your e-mailed order request. Only a processed SMP order with client signature and form of payment will confirm the items requested. Thank you!					